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Always Grind Pro Baseball/Softball Notebooks www.alwaysgrind365.com 226

ARMS Software Registration Management Software www.armssoftware.com 220

ATM Sports Custom Uniforms and Team Wear www.atmsports.com 104 & 106

Baseball Heaven / Lasorda Legacy Park Tournaments/Camps/Clinics/Showcases www.lasordalegacypark.com 533

Basic Baseball Solutions LLC Changeup Circle www.changeupcircle.com 535

BATCO Baseball and Softball Facilities Equipment www.bat-co.com 111

Blast Athletics Fundraising/Online Clothing Stores www.blastathletics.com 531

Book Your Block LLC Event Lodging with Online Booking Sites www.bookyourblock.com 118

BSN Sports Uniforms & Equipment www.bsnsports.com 322 & 324

C&C Baseball and Apparel 

Custom Sublimated Baseball Jerseys, Pants, 

Backpacks & Practice Gear www.ccbaseballandapparel.com 325

CES Wood Baseball Bats, Gloves & Hats www.certifiedeverysport.com 112
Coaches Insider/Clell Wade Coaches 

Directory Online Coaching Video Library/Coaches Directory www.coachesinsider.com 309

Collectible Canvas

Sports/Coach Awards & Gifts and Home Plate 

Canvases www.collectiblecanvas.com 532

Connecticut Sportsplex Tournaments & Facility Rentals www.ctsportsplex.com 310

Cooperstown Bat Company Baseball Bats - Pro, Training, and Fungo Bats www.cooperstownbat.com 312

Decker Sports Uniforms, Baseballs/Softballs, Fan Stores www.deckersports.com 120

Dove Tail Bat, LLC Bats & Training Bats www.dovetailbats.com 408

Dream Bats LLC Wood Baseball Bats wwww.DreamBats.com 222

Driveline Baseball Premier Data-driven Player Development Organization www.DrivelineBaseball.com 319

East Coast Evolution Performance Training www.603evo.com 210

EventPipe Software for Tournament Housing www.eventpipe.com 211 & 213

Fans For The Cure Prostate Cancer Awareness and Education www.fansforthecure.org 527

Firecracker Sports Showcase and Tournament Events/Facility Equipment www.firecrackersports.com 121

Five Tool Connection

Strength and Conditioning, Consulting & Mechanical 

Breakdowns www.fivetoolconnection.com 121A

Frost Gear Cold Weather Gear www.FrostGear.com 223 & 225

Frozen Ropes Instruction www.tonyabbatine.com 116

Game One Full Line of Apparel & Equipment www.game-one.com 117

GameChanger Scorekeeping and Streaming App www.GameChanger.com 318

Get Set Marketing Print and Marketing Materials www.GetSetMarketing.com 124

Gold Athletics Fundraising www.goldathletics.net 110

Hunnyball

Competitive Game of Catch That Builds Hand Eye 

Coordination www.hunnyball.com 125

Jaypro Sports Manufacturer of Quality Sports Equipment www.jaypro.com 126 & 128
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Leading Edge Fundraising

Fundraising: Discount cards, Tickets, Donations, 

Popcorn, Tumblers, Cookie dough www.lefundraise.com 122

LI Hot Stove Baseball Baseball Leagues and Tournaments www.lihotstovebaseball.com 219

New England AAU Baseball Leagues & Tournaments www.neaaubaseball.org 537

NFP Sports Fundraising & Marketing www.nfpsportsconnecticut.com 220A

On Deck Sports Portable Pitching Mounds, Artificial Turf & Netting www.OnDeckSports.com 205

Painpod Tens/Ems and Massage guns Www.painpodusa.com 108

Perfect Game, Inc Baseball/Softball Events www.perfectgame.org 113 & 212

Perfect Swings USA Swing Path Trainer / Tempo Trainer www.perfectswingsusa.com 127

Performance Pitch Training Tool www.performancepitch.com 529

Planet Fastpitch Softball Training Facility and Instruction www.planetfastpitch.com 433

Portolite Pitching Mounds Portable Baseball Mounds and Softball Mats www.portolite.com 107 & 109

Radar Pitching Trainer Pitching Training Aid www.radarpitchingtrainer.com 538

Rapsodo Pitching/Hitting Technology www.rapsodo.com 418

Rawlings Sporting Goods / Easton 

Diamond Sports Baseball and Softball Products www.rawlings.com 305

Rob Monte Art Personal Artwork & Prints Instagram: Rob Monte Art 528

SANMAR Team Apparel www.sanmarsports.com 208

Score Sports Uniforms & Equipment www.scoresports.com 526

Sequence Training Bat by Coaches Edge Sequence Training Bat www.SequenceBat.com 221

ShelterLogic Group

Field Tarps & Covers, Pop Up Canopies, Stadium 

Seats, Sheds & Shelters www.shelterlogic.com 523 & 525

Snap! Mobile Fundraising www.snapraise.com 311 & 313

SportsForce Athlete Profile & College Recruiting Platform www.sportsforce.io

Strategy Red Sports Sports Media/Live Action Coverage www.strategyredsports.com 224

The Kelly Rodman Baseball Foundation Non-Profit Founation www.thekellyrodmanbaseballfoundation.org 530

The Pitchers Plank The Pitchers Plank: Softball Pitching Aid www.pitchersplank.com 533

Tyrus Baseball Products Fungo Bats, Wood Game Bats & Grip Products www.tyrusbaseball.com 114

TUCCI Limited Baseball and Softball Equipment www.tuccilimited.com 427, 429 & 431

USA Elite Training Softball Training Facility and Instruction www.usaelitetraining.com 310 & 312

USA Softball Everything Softball www.usasoftball.com 527

USA Tournament Series

Providing Teams with a First-Class Tournament 

Experience www.usatournamentseries.com 420

Walla International Inc., Click Heaters

Reusable Gel Heat Packs, Mini Massagers/Massage 

Therapy Guns www.clickheaters.com 123

Walter Bat Company Wood Bats www.walterbats.com 206

Wilson Sporting Goods Baseball & Softball Gloves, Equipment & Uniforms www.wilson.com 217 & 316
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X-GRAIN Sportswear Sports Apparel www.x-grain.com 105 & 204
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